COURSE TITLE

CONTRACTS |

CONTRACTS |

CONTRACTS |

POST CONVICTION REMEDIES

SECURED TRANSACTIONS

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW I1: STRUCTURE AND RIGHTS
EVIDENCE

CIVIL PROCEDURE |1

BAR EXAM SUCCESS - FALL: SUBSTANCE & SKILLS (12/23 & 5/24
GRADS ONLY)

BAR EXAM SUCCESS - FALL: SUBSTANCE & SKILLS (12/23 & 5/24
GRADS ONLY)

FAMILY LAW

TORTS |

TORTS |

TORTS |

CONTRACTS |

TORTS |

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW I1: STRUCTURE AND RIGHTS
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW I1: STRUCTURE AND RIGHTS
REMEDIES

CRIMINAL PROCEDURE |

WILLS & TRUSTS

PROPERTY |

PROPERTY |

PROPERTY |

CIVIL PROCEDURE |

PROPERTY |

EVIDENCE

WILLS & TRUSTS

CRIMINAL PROCEDURE |

PROFESSIONAL RESPONSIBILITY

FUNDAMENTALS OF HEALTH CARE LAW
INSURANCE LAW

BUSINESS ORGANIZATIONS

CIVIL PROCEDURE |1

CIVIL PROCEDURE I1

PENNSYLVANIA PRACTICE

NO
508
508
508

600
6172
836
6179

6197

6197
636
518
518
518
508

6172
6172
655
506
834
515
515
515
502
515
836
834
506
702
6180
638
631
6179
6179
771

SECT
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PROFESSOR
SCHEUER
FRIEDMAN
FRIEDMAN
RITTER
VALIHURA
CULHANE
MCNALLY
STURIALE

LOFTS

LOFTS
KELLY
CULHANE
CONNER
MAATMAN
SCHEUER
CONNER
HAYMAN
HILDEBRAND
JURDEN, JUDGE
HILDEBRAND
HILL
STURIALE
KRISTL
JOHNSON
DAVIS, JUDGE
WILLIAMS, S.
RITTER
POPPITI
ALCALA
CATANIA
VAVALA
HEMPHILL
TEWARI
TURNER ROBERTS
TURNER ROBERTS
OVERTON, JUDGE

EXAM DATE
7-Dec
7-Dec
7-Dec
7-Dec
7-Dec
7-Dec
8-Dec
8-Dec

9-Dec

9-Dec
11-Dec
11-Dec
11-Dec
11-Dec
11-Dec
11-Dec
12-Dec
12-Dec
12-Dec
12-Dec
13-Dec
14-Dec
14-Dec
14-Dec
14-Dec
14-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec
18-Dec
18-Dec
18-Dec
18-Dec
19-Dec
20-Dec
20-Dec
20-Dec

EXAM TIME
9:30-12:30 PM
9:30-12:30 PM
9:30-12:30 PM
2:00-4:00 PM
6:30-8:30 PM
6:30-9:30 PM
9:30-1:30 PM
9:30-11:00 AM

10:00-1:00 PM

10:00-1:00 PM
2:00-4:30 PM
9:30-12:30 PM
9:30-12:30 PM
9:30-1:30 PM
6:30-9:30 PM
6:30-9:30 PM
9:30-1:30 PM
9:30-1:30 PM
6:30-8:30 PM
6:30-9:30 PM
9:30-1:30 PM
9:30-11:30 AM
9:30-1:30 PM
9:30-1:00 PM
6:30-10:30 PM
6:30-10:30 PM
9:30-12:30 PM
6:30-10:30 PM
9:30-12:30 PM
9:30-12:30 PM
6:30-8:30 PM
6:30-8:30 PM
9:30-1:00 PM
2:00-4:00 PM
2:00-4:00 PM
6:30-8:30 PM

ROOM
P403, P402
Vale, 1237
L119, 1118
L119
L118
L119
Vale, L237
L119, 1118

Vale, L119

1118
P104
P104, P103
P403, P402
P203, P201
L118
L119
Vale, L119
P104, P103
L237
L119
Vale, L237
P403, P402
Vale, L237
L119, 1118
L237
1118
Vale, L119
L237
Vale
L119, 1118
L118
L119
Vale, L237
Vale, L237
L119
L119



